24 180

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

1NE=-R &L > 58
TR RS SOF

PR AR B DABALE 2

YN SN =Pa
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
6 0.05%
7 0.05%
5 0.04%

12 0.09%
24 0.18%
21 0.16%
21 0.16%
27 0.21%
41 0.31%
30 0.23%
42 0.32%
41 0.31%
47 0.36%
57 0.44%
62 0.47%
79 0.60%
75 0.57%
85 0.65%
79 0.60%
71 0.54%
71 0.54%
79 0.60%
95 0.73%
88 0.67%
91 0.69%
93 0.71%
78 0.60%
87 0.66%
95 0.73%
91 0.69%
100 0.76%
121 0.92%
113 0.86%
84 0.64%
113 0.86%
125 0.95%
85 0.65%
128 0.98%
122 0.93%
103 0.79%
115 0.88%
96 0.73%
118 0.90%
109 0.83%
98 0.75%
112 0.86%
108 0.82%

el Bat (EETEED RE SwER B B e el R
A Bt AE | Batt = A& Hotd
1 0.01% 13097 100.00% 129.01-130 104  0.79% 3657  27.92%
2 0.02% 13096  99.99% 128.01-129 100  0.76% 3757  28.69%

0.02% 13095 99.98% 127.01-128 104 0.79% 3861 29.48%
0.07% 13094 99.98% 126.01-127 101 0.77% 3962 30.25%

16 0.12% 13088 99.93% 125.01-126 90 0.69% 4052 30.94%
21 0.16% 13081 99.88% 124.01-125 118 0.90% 4170 31.84%
33 0.25% 13076 99.84% 123.01-124 104 0.79% 4274 32.63%
57 0.44% 13064 99.75% 122.01-123 98 0.75% 4372 33.38%
78 0.60% 13040 99.56% 121.01-122 112 0.86% 4484 34.24%
99 0.76% 13019 99.40% 120.01-121 116 0.89% 4600 35.12%
126 0.96% 12998 99.24% 119.01-120 99 0.76% 4699 35.88%
167 1.28% 12971 99.04% 118.01-119 120 0.92% 4819 36.79%
197 1.50% 12930 98.72% 117.01-118 122 0.93% 4941 37.73%
239 1.82% 12900 98.50%  116.01-117 132 1.01% 5073 38.73%
280 2.14% 12858 98.18% 115.01-116 113 0.86% 5186 39.60%
327 250% 12817 97.86% 114.01-115 116 0.89% 5302 40.48%
384 2.93% 12770 97.50% 113.01-114 127 0.97% 5429 41.45%
446 3.41% 12713 97.07% 112.01-113 17 0.89% 5546 42.35%
525 4.01% 12651 96.59%  111.01-112 136 1.04% 5682 43.38%
600 4.58% 12572 95.99% 110.01-111 124 0.95% 5806 44.33%
685 5.23% 12497 95.42% 109.01-110 144 1.10% 5950 45.43%
764 5.83% 12412 94.77% 108.01 - 109 149 1.14% 6099 46.57%
835 6.38% 12333 94.17% 107.01- 108 147 1.12% 6246 47.69%
906 6.92% 12262 93.62% 106.01- 107 129 0.98% 6375 48.68%
985 7.52% 12191 93.08% 105.01- 106 128 0.98% 6503 49.65%
1080 8.25% 12112 92.48% 104.01-105 142 1.08% 6645 50.74%
1168 8.92% 12017 91.75% 103.01 - 104 136 1.04% 6781 51.78%
1259 9.61% 11929 91.08% 102.01-103 140 1.07% 6921 52.84%

1352 10.32% 11838 90.39% 101.01-102 143 1.09% 7064 53.94%
1430 10.92% 11745 89.68% 100.01-101 133 1.02% 7197 54.95%
1517 11.58% 11667 89.08%  99.01-100 136 1.04% 7333 55.99%
1612 12.31% 11580 88.42%  98.01-99 115 0.88% 7448 56.87%
1703 13.00% 11485 87.69%  97.01-98 155 1.18% 7603 58.05%
1803 13.77% 11394 87.00%  96.01-97 128 0.98% 7731 59.03%
1924 14.69% 11294 86.23%  95.01-96 130 0.99% 7861 60.02%
2037 15.55% 11173 85.31%  94.01-95 147 1.12% 8008 61.14%
2121 16.19% 11060 84.45%  93.01-9%4 127 0.97% 8135 62.11%
2234 17.06% 10976 83.81%  92.01-93 154 1.18% 8289 63.29%
2359 18.01% 10863 82.94%  91.01-92 142 1.08% 8431 64.37%
2444 18.66% 10738 81.99%  90.01-91 130 0.99% 8561 65.37%
2572 19.64% 10653 81.34%  89.01-90 137 1.05% 8698 66.41%
2694 20.57% 10525 80.36%  88.01-89 124 0.95% 8822 67.36%
2797 21.36% 10403 79.43%  87.01-88 127 0.97% 8949 68.33%
2912 22.23% 10300 78.64%  86.01-87 151 1.15% 9100 69.48%
3008 22.97% 10185 77.77%  85.01-86 132 1.01% 9232 70.49%
3126 23.87% 10089 77.03% @ 84.01-85 121 0.92% 9353 71.41%
3235 24.70% 9971 76.13%  83.01-84 158 1.21% 9511 72.62%
3333 25.45% 9862 75.30% = 82.01-83 107 0.82% 9618 73.44%
3445 26.30% 9764 74.55% @ 81.01-82 128 0.98% 9746 74.41%
3553 27.13% 9652 73.70%  80.01-81 119 0.91% 9865 75.32%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
9544 72.87%
9440 72.08%
9340 71.31%
9236 70.52%
9135 69.75%
9045 69.06%
8927 68.16%
8823 67.37%
8725 66.62%
8613 65.76%
8497 64.88%
8398 64.12%
8278 63.21%
8156 62.27%
8024 61.27%
7911 60.40%
7795 59.52%
7668 58.55%
7551 57.65%
7415 56.62%
7291 55.67%
7147 54.57%
6998 53.43%
6851 52.31%
6722 51.32%
6594 50.35%
6452 49.26%
6316 48.22%
6176 47.16%
6033 46.06%
5900 45.05%
5764 44.01%
5649 43.13%
5494 41.95%
5366 40.97%
5236 39.98%
5089 38.86%
4962 37.89%
4808 36.71%
4666 35.63%
4536 34.63%
4399 33.59%
4275 32.64%
4148 31.67%
3997 30.52%
3865 29.51%
3744 28.59%
3586 27.38%
3479 26.56%
3351 25.59%



~

k& 80

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01- 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

PR LR MBI DABALE 2

YN SN =Pa
135 1.03%
113 0.86%
M 0.85%
126 0.96%
113 0.86%
17 0.89%
101 0.77%
89 0.68%
100 0.76%
90 0.69%
92 0.70%
84 0.64%
56 0.43%
80 0.61%
71 0.54%
77 0.59%
47 0.36%
49 0.37%
53 0.40%
40 0.31%
55 0.42%
43 0.33%
45 0.34%
44 0.34%
41 0.31%
52 0.40%
52 0.40%
39 0.30%
29 0.22%
43 0.33%
40 0.31%
37 0.28%
31 0.24%
24 0.18%
27 0.21%
26 0.20%
21 0.16%
31 0.24%
22 0.17%

18 0.14%
20 0.15%
19 0.15%
23 0.18%
18 0.14%
17 0.13%
22 0.17%
22 0.17%
17 0.13%
21 0.16%
23 0.18%

REoEES B

AN HtE

10000 76.35%
10113 77.22%
10224 78.06%
10350 79.03%
10463 79.89%
10580 80.78%
10681 81.55%
10770 82.23%
10870 83.00%
10960 83.68%
11052 84.39%
11136 85.03%
11192 85.45%
11272 86.07%
11343 86.61%
11420 87.20%
11467 87.55%
11516 87.93%
11569 88.33%
11609 88.64%
11664 89.06%
11707 89.39%
11752 89.73%
11796 90.07%
11837 90.38%
11889 90.78%
11941 91.17%
11980 91.47%
12009 91.69%
12052 92.02%
12092 92.33%
12129 92.61%
12160 92.85%
12184 93.03%
12211 93.24%
12237 93.43%
12258 93.59%
12289 93.83%
12311 94.00%
12329 94.14%
12349 94.29%
12368 94.43%
12391 94.61%
12409 94.75%
12426 94.88%
12448 95.04%
12470 95.21%
12487 95.34%
12508 95.50%
12531 95.68%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
3232 24.68%
3097 23.65%
2984 22.78%
2873 21.94%
2747 20.97%
2634 20.11%
2517 19.22%
2416 18.45%
2327 17.77%
2227 17.00%
2137 16.32%
2045 15.61%
1961 14.97%
1905 14.55%
1825 13.93%
1754 13.39%
1677 12.80%
1630 12.45%
1581 12.07%
1528 11.67%
1488 11.36%
1433 10.94%
1390 10.61%
1345 10.27%
1301 9.93%
1260 9.62%
1208 9.22%
1156 8.83%
117 8.53%
1088 8.31%
1045 7.98%
1005 7.67%
968 7.39%
937 7.15%
913 6.97%
886 6.76%
860 6.57%
839 6.41%
808 6.17%
786 6.00%
768 5.86%
748 5.71%
729 5.57%
706 5.39%
688 5.25%
671 5.12%
649 4.96%
627 4.79%
610 4.66%
589 4.50%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
27 0.21%
22 0.17%
19 0.15%
26 0.20%
21 0.16%
21 0.16%
23 0.18%
27 0.21%
25 0.19%
21 0.16%
25 0.19%
25 0.19%
26 0.20%
20 0.15%
33 0.25%
32 0.24%
24 0.18%
33 0.25%
19 0.15%
21 0.16%
22 0.17%
21 0.16%

9 0.07%
7 0.05%
5 0.04%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.06%

REoEES B

AN HotE

12558 95.88%
12580 96.05%
12599 96.20%
12625 96.40%
12646 96.56%
12667 96.72%
12690 96.89%
12717 97.10%
12742 97.29%
12763 97.45%
12788 97.64%
12813 97.83%
12839 98.03%
12859 98.18%
12892 98.43%
12924 98.68%
12948 98.86%
12981 99.11%
13000 99.26%
13021 99.42%
13043 99.59%
13064 99.75%
13073 99.82%
13080 99.87%
13085 99.91%
13086 99.92%
13089 99.94%
13089 99.94%
13089 99.94%
13097  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
566 4.32%
539 4.12%
517 3.95%
498 3.80%
472 3.60%
451 3.44%
430 3.28%
407 3.11%
380 2.90%
355 2.71%
334 2.55%
309 2.36%
284 217%
258 1.97%
238 1.82%
205 1.57%
173 1.32%
149 1.14%
116 0.89%
97 0.74%
76 0.58%
54 0.41%
33 0.25%
24 0.18%
17 0.13%
12 0.09%
1" 0.08%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%



